

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2017 PARK PLACE SUBDIVISION ULTRA THIN- P17014

RECORD OF BIDS

09-Mar-17

CONTRACTOR			Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00				
300	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$5.81	\$1,743.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00				
31	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$203.15	\$6,297.65	\$400.00	\$12,400.00				
750	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$5.56	\$4,170.00	\$7.70	\$5,775.00				
925	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$5.74	\$5,309.50	\$4.42	\$4,088.50				
50	TON	Hand Patching	\$101.59	\$5,079.50	\$90.00	\$4,500.00				
4400	FT	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$0.01	\$44.00	\$1.00	\$4,400.00				
10000	SYD	HMA Ultra Thin, Low Volume	\$2.98	\$29,800.00	\$4.86	\$48,600.00				
100	CYD	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	\$41.99	\$4,199.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00				
95	TON	Aggregate Base	\$27.15	\$2,579.25	\$20.00	\$1,900.00				
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00				
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$2.00	\$256.00				
128	SFT	Sig, Type B, Temp, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00				
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,860.00	\$2,860.00				
TOTAL			\$69,924.46		\$95,757.50					

